will
viii‘
~@~
ling‘ :fi__: ¥
‘ ‘ USB | PC ‘Lab ' ‘ i I lPictB'd
( € Funspeed software Drivlzy Rs-232 GPIB Ethernet Compgtigz Visual Persistence Oscilloscope
The GDS-2000A Series DSO comes along with a high-value design framework,
including 2G Sa/s sampling rate, 2M points record length, 2 or 4 input channels

380(\)V) X 220(H) X 145 (D)mm, Approx. 4.2 kg
Note : Three-year warranty, excluding probes 81. LCD display panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-2304A - , ' ' '
cos 2302A
cos 2204A
cos 2202A
cos 2104A
GDS-2102A
GDS-2074A
GDS-2072A
ACCESSORIES
300MHz, 4 Channel
300MHz, 2 Channel
200MHz, 4 Channel
200MHz, 2 Channel
100MHz, 4 Channel,
100MHz, 2-Channel,
70MHz, 2-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Quick start guide, User manual CD x 1, Power cord x1
GTP-070A-4 :70M Hz (10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2072A/2074A(one per channel)
GTP-150A-2 :150M Hz (1 0:1 / 1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2102A/2104A(one per channel)
GTP-250A-2 :250M Hz (1 0:1 /1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2202A/2204A(one per channel)
GTP-350A-2 :350MHz (10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2302A/2304A(one per channel)
Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Digital Storage Oscilloscope ' ' - '